www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1REV: 06/26
FEATURES
•	 Available in two sizes & 6 lumen outputs from
   3,000 - 7,000
•	 Diffuse prismatic lens that reduces glare and optimizes
    the delivered light for maximum visual comfort
•	 Effectively covers unsightly existing HID installation
   footprints with additional beauty plates available

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Walkways •	 Loading Docks •	 Car Ports •	 Building Perimeter/
Security Lighting•	 Entrances •	 Stairways •	 Parking Garages
CERTIFICATIONS
CANOPY & PARKING GARAGE
TITLE
24
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
VCS with Wide Distribution Lens
VCS with Medium Distribution Lens
SELECTABLE
CCT
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
CONTROLS
Optional Photocell, Integral Microwave sensor, or drop nipple PIR sensors available;
see page 4 for more details.
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2REV: 06/26
Example: VCS-3L/5L/7L-U-CCTS-M-BRZ-EM9-MWS-SP1-C6/4W-10YRPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
VCS Viewpoint
Small
Canopy
COLOR TEMP
CCTS 3000K,
4000K,
5000K
Selectable
LENS OPTION
M Medium
Distribution
W Wide
Distribution
FINISH
BRZ Bronze
WHT 1 White
BLK 1 Black
SLV 1 Silver
NAT 1 Natural Aluminum
CONTROLS
BASIC
BLANK None
MWS 2 Microwave Sensor
FSP311B/Lx Drop Nipple
Bluetooth PIR Sensor
Lx = Mounting Height, -
L2 = 10’MH - L3 = 20’MH
NURO NUROAir PIR Sensor
PCU Universal Pencil Photocell
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 4 10 Year
1  Bronze/White finish standard. Consult factory fo rpricing & availability of other finishes; 4 Contact Factory for more details
   subject to longer lead-times 5 Not available with controls options
2 Requires bluetooth enabled device for programming (provided by others)
3 Remote driver box included, see page 5 for more information
FOOTNOTES
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
+PCU Universal Pencil Photocell
+VC-BP14-XXX-KIT 14”x14” Beauty Plate Kit
+VC-BP18-XXX-KIT 18”x18” Beauty Plate Kit
+VCBOX-EM9 Side Car 9W Battery Backup Kit Bronze
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM9 SideCar 9W Battery
Backup CEC
EM35/R 3 35W Remote CEC
VOLTAGE
U Universal
Voltage
(120-277v)
PROTECTION
BLANK None
SP1 10kA Max Univolt Surge
Protection
SP2 22kA Max Univolt Surge
Protection
FUSE/SXXX Single-line Voltage Fuse
(120, 277)
FUSE/DXXX Dual-line Voltage Fuse
(208, 240)
CORD
BLANK None
C6/3W 6Ft 3-Wire Cord
C10/3W 10Ft 3-Wire Cord
C6/4W 6FT 4-Wire Cord
C10/4W 10FT 4-Wire Cord
C6/5W 5 6FT 5-Wire Cord
C10/5W 5 10FT 5-Wire Cord